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Product Information

Specifications

« Left Front Leg: 1 piece, Material: Q235

« Right Front Leg: 1 piece, Material: Q235

« Left Rear Leg: 1 piece, Material: Q235

« Right Rear Leg: 1 piece, Material: Q235

« Front & Back Panel: 8 pieces, Material: Q235

« Left & Right Panel: 6 pieces, Material: Q235

« Left Support: 1 piece, Material: Q235

« Right Support: 1 piece, Material: Q235

« Top Left Panel: 1 piece, Material: Q235

« Top Right Panel: 1 piece, Material: Q235

« PVC Foot Cover: 4 pieces, Material: Q235

« M6X14 Screw: 66 pieces

« M6 Nut: 66 pieces

« Countertop Shelf Panel: 1 piece, Material: Q235
« Top Panel: 2 pieces, Material: Q235

« Hanging Panel Wrench: 1 piece, Material: Q235
« Hanging Panel Hook: 2 pieces

« Screwdriver Hanging Panel: 1 piece, Material: Q235
« Drill Hanging Panel: 1 piece, Material: Q235

« Hammer Stand: 3 pieces, Material: Q235



Product Usage Instructions

Step 1: Assemble the Legs

1. Take the Left Front Leg (Q235) and attach it to the corresponding slot on the Front and back Panel (Q235).

2. Repeat the same process for the Right Front Leg (Q235).

3. Attach the Left Rear Leg (Q235) and Right Rear Leg (Q235) to their respective slots on the Front and back
Panel (Q235).

Step 2: Attach the Panels

1. Take the Left and right Panel (Q235) and attach them to the corresponding slots on the Front & Back Panel
(Q235).

2. Attach the Top Left Panel (Q235) and Top Right Panel (Q235) to their respective slots on the Front and back
Panel (Q235).

Step 3: Install the Supports

1. Attach the Left Support (Q235) and Right Support (Q235) to the

corresponding slots on the Front and back Panel (Q235).

Step 4: Add the Countertop Shelf

1. Attach the Countertop Shelf Panel (Q235) to the top of the assembled structure.

Step 5: Secure with Screws and Nuts

1. Use the provided M6X14 Screws to secure all the panels and supports together.

2. Use the M6 Nuts to fasten the screws in place.

Step 6: Attach Additional Accessories

1. Attach the PVC Foot Covers (Q235) to the bottom of each leg for stability.

2. Hang tools on the Hanging Panels using the provided hooks and holders.

FAQ

« Q: How many legs does the product have?

« A: The product has 4 legs in total, with 2 front legs and 2 rear legs.
« Q: How many screws and nuts are included?

o A: The product includes 66 M6X14 Screws and 66 M6 Nuts.

« Q: What is the material used for the panels and supports?

« A: The panels and supports are made of Q235 steel.

Parts
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No. Name Qty. Material
1 Left Front Leg 1

2 Right Front Leg 1

3 Left Rear Leg 1

4 Right Rear Leg 1

5 Front & Back Panel 8

6 Left & Right Panel 6

7 Left Support 1

8 Right Support 1

9 Top Left Panel 1

10 Top Right Panel 1

11 PVC Foot Cover 4

12 M6X14 Screw 66

13 M6 Nut 66

14 Countertop 1

15 Shelf Panel 2

16 Top Panel 1

17 Hanging Panel 2 Q235
18 Wrench Hanging Panel 1 Q235
19 Hook 8

20 Screwdriver Hanging Panel 1 Q235
21 Drill Hanging Panel 1 Q235
22 Hammer Stand 3 Q235
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Documents / Resources

GYMAX CB10386DK-6 Workbench for Tool Storage [pdf] Instructions
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